NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0015988019

Overview

2024/04/19 17:25:00

Price
48.605 SEK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-0.16% (-0.08)

SE0015988019
NIBE B

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Construction
Stock

7,455 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

47.39 SEK (5,000)
49.82 SEK (5,000)
48.735 SEK
48.735 SEK
48.605 SEK
48.685 SEK
47.9875 SEK

2

23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356156,257594843,257594471,257594141,257595326,257595123,171497014,171497016,172397488,202356155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015988019&ID_NOTATION=19945788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36796e1dff67a9fe6339ba4c33b12786e616fcfe3a269712174175fe7ed5c34b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d17c8dcedd172a1d&time=1713684387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af133d0ab43e1f33bd97e2dae008eea0d81ede181a0b276ad80e3d2ce4ddfd23&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=00076060b849a7bd9&time=1713684387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d41b785a99cba2b1b3ba6567f9af74fb41e25a81c6d325dc17330726696d35a&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5b3ed0db551f490b&time=1713684387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7803c7ed75470f35c6480ee66c9ef3544689d919e9a775aab120f8a980688958&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=598c12eee09ff1c26&time=1713684387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cfeb19b352943d830875dec9307d0937e3394c9549bce269ce74eedc732d33b&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7145a24dee2f01e05&time=1713684387&tool=RSC

NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

Details

2024/04/19 17:25:00

Price
48.605 SEK

Difference [ ]
General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-0.16% (-0.08)

SE0015988019
NIBE B

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Construction
Stock

7,455 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 47.39 SEK (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 49.82 SEK (5,000)
Open 48.735 SEK
High 48.735 SEK
Low 48.605 SEK
Close (prev. day) 48.685 SEK
VWAP 47.9875 SEK
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -24.96% -60.39% -38.02%
Perf (abs.) -16.17 -74.10 -29.82
Beta 1.76 1.58 1.41
Volatility 45.29 39.04 121.41

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:38
04/19

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
04/19

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
04/19

Munich 2024/ 17:57

Price

4.196 EUR

4.15 EUR

4.06 CHF

48.83 SEK

4.165 EUR

49.472 SEK (0
52.579 SEK (3,645
60.773 SEK (3,666

76.724 SEK (25,102
71.110 SEK (2024/01/02
47.210 SEK (2024/04/17

123.525 SEK (2023/04/21

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
47.210 SEK (2024/04/17)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.35 70
0.00 14
0.01 5
231.97 5,770
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19945788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337240400
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4879568
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49574117
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66159
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336559805

NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

17:25

08:05

21:49

16:03

19:31

21:43

48.605 SEK 0.00

4.08 EUR

4.10 EUR

4.43 USD

4.167 EUR

4.192 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.17

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336559806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105544437
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337664117
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337101616

NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

NIBE

Contact Details
NIBE INDUSTRIER

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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